FICHA TECNICA

Rallonge électrique
noire Sucko (3x1.5mm)

Referencia

Tipo de cable

Potencia (W) (Maxima)

Numero de tomas
Seccion cable

2P + TT lateral
Amperios (A)

IP

Uso

Con toma
Proteccion nifos
Longitud cable (M)
Material principal
Color principal
Voltaje (V) (Minimo)
Voltaje (V) (Maximo)
Hz

007003717
HO5VV-F
3.680W
1
3x1.5mm
Si
16A
IP20
Interior
Si
Si
10M
PVC
Negro
250V
250V
50Hz

007003718
HOS5VV-F
3.680W
1

3x1.5mm
Si
16A
IP20

Interior

007003719
HO5VV-F
3.680W
1
3x1.5mm
Si
16A
IP20

Interior
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